IRAQ: Protection Cluster Organogram VAT

.
iVl
As of June 2021 Protection Cluster

Mational Protection Cluster

Coordinator: Claudia Nicoletti, UNHCR
NICOLETC@unhcr.org
+964 770 494 6389

Co-Coordinator: Yannick Creoff DR = = = = = w0 w0 50 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 S S e v

yannick.creoff@drc.ngo
+964 751 740 9755

IMO: Ghassan Shehadeh, UNHCR
ehadeg@unhcr.ol
+! 1

Gen ion
Coordinator: Claudia Nicoletti, UNHCR
NICOLETC@unhcr.org

‘oordinator: Vacan

)

Gender Based Violence /L\

1964 770 494 6389 ) - Coordinator: Farid Gul, UNFPA Housing, Land and Property Cilborliﬂ atirc:t Bal:lq Ya:;en, NMAS
i : i . i imi raghineActionAoR @ unops.or,
Co-coordinator: Yannick Creoff, DRC Co-coordinator: Nawres A. Mahmood, 5CI fgul@unfpa.org Coordinator: Muslim Qazimi, UNHABITAT q ps.org
ick fF@d nawres.mahmood@savethechildren.org 4964 751 501 8703 muslim.gazimi@un.org +964 783 446 7326
ya 9'0 -Creo T:SSEO +964 751 124 0233 Co-coordinator: Vacant +964 750 8311651 Co-coordinator: Vacant
+ i .
. IMO: Isoto 1bba Co-coordinator: Vacant - ci
Center-South-PWG IMO: Hadar Nabaty, UNICEF b . IMO: Siepsah Tamoukh
i un -0r}
cOordirK(ﬁ?ﬁm\Masori, hnabaty@unicef.org @unfpa epsahT@unops.or|
UNHCR (Interim} 964 7833 35 259,
masori@unhcr.org
Northern Iraq +964 771 954 1850 Center-South
Coordinator: Toloe Masori, Baktygul Kubanychbekova, N eI South MHPSS Working Group
UNHCR N ,m/bn ) P P Abdul BasitHassanzai, UNFPA An?rfﬁm\mo
i hasit@unfpa.or, brunia@who.int
masori@unhcr.org kubanych@unhcr.org North Center-South @unfpa.org @

+5964 771 954 1850 North

+964 783 573 7541

Anbar-Baghdad-PWG

coordinator: Vacant Coordinator: Vacant NooF Essam. IRC Darya Ahmed, INTERSOS
|__Toloe Masori, UNHCR (Interim) Co-coordinator: Vacant '\“_/ ! mhpss.ninewa.camps.iraq
maseori@unhcr.org \\____/ \\__“/ Noor.‘Esem@__[gseﬁe.org @&@23
Baktygul Kubanychbekova, UNHCR (Interim) Erbil ba hdad » +964 751 8014199
kubanych@unhcr.or, Anbar a m
. . Maryam Khaleel, ICEF Ali Ahmed, UNFPA
Ahmed Tahir, UNICEF - mkhaleel@unicef.org L alahmed@unfpa.or,
Evelien’ Vandeven, UNHCR El : N +964 780 912 6752 CProE Kirkuk
vandevee@unhcr.or, |___atahir@unicef.org +364750 4511671 Mohammed Medhat, UNFPA Ninewa
ore Hussain Abdullah, BROB Kara Agha, Seed Foundation : 4
+964 7504646213 hussain kih@outlook . ————midhat@unfpa.org Kani Areef, Seed Gulistafi Chalahj, IOM
Cristina BORSATTI, SWEDO ussain_Kih@outlook.com Kara@seedkurdistan.or 964 750 230 7694 —_—
H Tumha Dawod, PAD +9ME‘_(£§§A’S? -0rg + Foundation N
crlﬂled.se irkuk-PW 7. surood MF Ahmed, Al-Amal kani dkurd GCHALABI@iom.int
+964 9278 Kafnal Jabbar, UNFICR tumha.pac@gmail.com surcodkirkuky@gmail.com ani@seedkurdistan.org
Jjabbark@unhcr.org +I600 3058736 Dohuk +364 770 401 11 bi ‘e of th Direawalth -
y irectorate of Health - inew:
+964 770 130 2735 i Saleem H. Mohammed, UNFPA W :
Moayad Rasheed, HAI Younus Mohammed, INTERSOS aj?@@mms}ogg nmhpsswg@gmail.com
huk-PW marasheed@heartlandalliance.org Cp.profection.iraq@intersos.org 64 750 45843
—Tayse Farias, UNHCR +]64 770 1240 4964 774 084 8222 ——————Ayub-Anwar Merza, Harikar Z@M\{
FARIAS@unhcr.org Abdu raatz)aé,:;iact::fo ICEF Co-Coordinator: Vacant ayub_mirza@harikar.org Diyala Salah Hassan, WCHAN /,G;Em\
Co-coordinator: Vacant +564 750 444 6926 \\——/ Major A:Sr:‘ih:gr}aﬁ:dg MOAW b6 Omer Al-Karkhi, UNFPA salah@wchan.ngo Bahar Eksim, HI
| Diler Atrushi, VOP R ! al-karkhi@unfpa.org . mhpss.tech.co@iraq.hi.
N aramatrashi@ .com Directorate of Health - org
Al-Din-PWG diler.atrushi@vopirag.org 4964 750 450 7570 +964 773 195 1544 layman v
N Mohammeéed Satam, UNHCR (Interim) 4964 750 426 2877 Co-coordinator: Vagant .
Ninewa-PWG | satam@unhcr.org Delkhaz Rasheed Ali (DoLSA) i Exbil
Toloe M i, UNHCR +964 780 583 8508 ) ) inewa . c
delkhaz.ali@gmaillcom mar Saady, TG Sulaymaniyah " )
masori@unhcriorg Moses Mathenge, INTERSOS +5 72 R ection@trianglegh.org rraed r?ternatlon IMedic
. . . rat-prot . alCorps.or
+964 771 994 1850 protectign.sad.iraq@intersos.org 4 964 750 762 41 32 N:;rAn:?édJn??aFﬁ?g ps.org
= .
Salah Hassan, Al-Ghad 1964 7701566944 /\ Ministry of Health
Urmila Upadhyayay, INTERSOS Sulaymaniya salah.h@alghad-leagpie.org salah Al-Din : -
protection'manager’mosul.irag Ara;p&éﬁ?aﬁﬁ\(}olsn +964 7704 56 8478 Bahar Munzir, PDO _ o erbilmhpss@gmail.com
@intersos.org i salih ! i baharmunzirl3@gmail.com —Him'd_m:a'ﬁ”f'r UNFPA
+964 773 635 0624 —Aras-ne_.‘—gss;r;sjaol Z?Sg;n;l?:com W majeed@unfpa.org
+964 771 552 3530
Kerbala-PWG Muhammad Fatih, STEP Co-ceordinator: Vacant
\————coordinator: Vacant muham\ﬂq{d@_)s_t/epérraq .Org m U
Suldymania-PWG - Basra
Alaa Tarig, DRC +964 770 221 4400 N
Pedro Munoz, UNHCR alaa.tariq@drc.ngo Amer Al Maliki, UNICEF Ninewa
—murbzalo@unhcr.org +9064 773 489 1344 aalmaliki@unicef.org Hamza Abdulnabe, UNFPA " Anbar
Safia Wasfi, HAI 07809288637 abdulnabi@unfpa.org r
’ Co-coordinator: \Vacant E— L ¥aseen Hameed, UNFPA
swasfi@heartlandalliance.org +364 750 740 6332
| Diyala Naijea A. Haji, NCA yhameed@unfpa.org
+9064 770 057 3890 . ajea A. Haji,
Ccoordinator: Vacant +964 0783 1070 600

najh@nca.no

Co-coordinator: Vacant 964 750 723 C&Wnt

;

aldibbak@unhcr.org
+964 780 195 8867

Jessica Rowe, DRC Kirkuk

Garpfiiyan Protégtion jessica.rowe@drc.ngo Jim|
Metwark Jmana.Ahmed@savethechildren.org
Aryan Hamawandes, UNHCR
hamawand@unhcr.org +964 770 857 8016
+954770 155952 Ibtisam Tofig (FUAD)
fuadicaql@yahooicom

+564 770 135 8555




